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Unclaimed Dividend as at 29 JAN, 2025

1

2

7

15

20

23

27

28

53

54

55

56

57

58

60

61

63

64

65

88

96

97

187

190

191

202

212

215

232

Folio/BO No

HAROLD RICHARD HARNEY

MD.IBRAHIM KHAN

MD.ISMAIL

MASOODA KHANAM & BAZLUL HAQ KHAN

WAHED ASGAR CHOWDHURY

ABDUL MABUD

AHMADUL HAQ.CHOWDHURY

BAZLUL HOQ.KHAN

MANWARA ALI

RASIDA HUSSAIN

MASUD HUSSAIN

NURUN NAHAR

MAKBUL HUSSAIN

MOHAMMED SIDDIQUE ULLAH

SYED NURUL GHANI

MD.ABDUL GAFUR

A.M.FARUQUE AHMED

SULTANA RIZIA HAZARI

MIR MOSLEM ALI

ABUL HOSSAIN

MOHAMMAD SHAKHI MIA

ABDUL MONAF MAZUMDAR

COL.(RETD) MD.MASUDUL HOQ

A.MALIK

MD.SALEHUDDIN HAZARI

AFZALUR RAHMAN

SURAiYA BEGUM

BHUPATI SEN

MD.ABDUS SUKKUR

Folio/BO Name Father's Name

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Financial
Year

 547.40

 547.40

 547.40

 190.40

 547.40

 119.00

 1,106.70

 273.70

 547.40

 547.40

 547.40

 547.40

 547.40

 1,106.70

 547.40

 547.40

 844.90

 297.50

 1,106.70

 2,772.70

 487.90

 1,666.00

 19,432.70

 119.00

 1,237.60

 59.50

 428.40

 547.40

 178.50

Net Dividend
Amount (BDT)



EASTERN LUBRICANTS BLENDERS LIMITED

2elbl_div_unpaid_website_yr

Unclaimed Dividend as at 29 JAN, 2025
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701

849

903

949

1201500017549805

1201510006411851

1201560000239134

1201560007624399

1201560072520426

1201580016526476

1201580024356328

1201580024356461

1201590004670664

1201590032756686

1201590058156312

1201590063485489

1201600029605525

Folio/BO No

H M A BARICK

SYED SAJJADUL KARIM

IMTIYAZ HUSSAIN

GOLAM FAROOK & S.M.MONIRUZZAMAN

MD.MONZUR HASAN

AL-HAJ MD.MOSADDAK ALI

SURAIYA  HAQUE

ABBL I/A-4005-1782-255 SHOMA ALAM
RAHMAN
ICB AMCL PENSION HOLDERS UNIT
FUND(15TH FL.)
MD.RABIUL ISLAM

ABBL-I/A-4005-159-225 A.K.M AZAD SARKER

NURUZZAMAN CHOWDHURY

ZEENAT KHAN ZENIA

BEGUM ROWSHAN ARA

REZAUL JALIL & RIMA JALIL

SHARIFF ARIFUR RAHMAN

GAZI TOWHIDUL ISLAM

GAZI MAQSUDUR RAHMAN

MOHAMMAD HANIF ALI

Hasina Akter

Mst. Aklima Akther

ILA SIKDER

MD.HARUN UR RASHID

MD.HARUN UR RASHID

PERVIN AKTER

TAHMINA NASRIN NANDITA

MST. HABIBA ZAHAN

KAZI ABDULLAH AL HASAN

JASMIN AKHTER

Folio/BO Name

Gazi Amir Hossain

Gazi Moslem

Late Mohammad Ali

Md. Saidul Islam Kamal

Ashek Ahmod

S.K.Sikder

Md.Golam Rabbani

Md.Golam Rabbani

Mohammed Hatem

Md. Majharul Hoque

Md. Mahabub Murshed Siddique

Kazi Aziz Ullah

S.M. Rafique Uddin

Father's Name

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Financial
Year

 595.00

 1,785.00

 595.00

 595.00

 595.00

 1,890.00

 1,106.70

 595.00

 700.00

 595.00

 595.00

 1,785.00

 595.00

 5,950.00

 1,190.00

 2,772.70

 1,225.70

 107.10

 1,190.00

 47.60

 226.10

 2,439.50

 2,368.10

 1,428.00

 12.60

 63.00

 142.80

 23.80

 11.90

Net Dividend
Amount (BDT)



EASTERN LUBRICANTS BLENDERS LIMITED
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Unclaimed Dividend as at 29 JAN, 2025

1201600030054610

1201640027599979

1201700018649969

1201730000017093

1201730000576031

1201730001467377

1201730001467393

1201730005137735

1201730005764502

1201730007963327

1201730012454890

1201730035891052

1201730045625468

1201730052650462

1201820038793508

1201830000384800

1201890004139081

1201890024361405

1201890051380091

1201890074262039

1201900018221508

1201940022727380

1201940028981781

1201960031716021

1201960044670767

1201960045964934

1201960066334688

1202010037451011

1202020023313871

Folio/BO No

S.M. RAFIQUE UDDIN

MAHBUBUL HASAN RASHED

MD ABDUL LATIF

Md. Amdadul Haque

Mrs. Umme Salma

Mr.S.M.Emdadul Islam.

Mr.S.M.Emdadul Islam.

Mr. Newaz Morshed Sharif

Mr.Sharif Nafij hossain.

Syed Nazmul Wazed

SAYED JISHAN

Md.Abul Khair Bhuiyan

NADIRA HOSSAIN

TASLIMA AKTER

MD.MINHAJ UDDIN

SADIA AFRIN

MD.HABIB-UL-KARIM

GITA RANI GHOSH

MD ASRAFUL

NASRIN AKTER ASHA

MD. ARIFUR RAHMAN

MOHAMMAD SHAFIQUL ISLAM

MR. MD. KHALILUR RAHMAN KHAN

Md.Monjur Hussain Jibon

MD. BABUL MIAH

MAMUNUR RAHSID

MD ABU YUSUF KHAN

KABIR AHMED

KHALEDA AKTER

Folio/BO Name

Late Tafazzal Hossain

Ali Ahmed Munshi

Late Korban Ali

Late-Abdus Salam

Sharif Mahbub Hossain

Late-Dabir Uddin

Late-Md Dabir Uddin

Kamrul Hasan Sharif

Sharif Jahangir Hossain.

Syed Abul Basar

Sayed Hasnat Zaman

Late.Nur Miyah Bhuiyan

Sharif Jahangir Hossain

Md.Abdul Mojid

Md.Rukun Uddin

-

Late Mostafizul Karim

Laxman Ghosh

Md Abul Kasem Molla

Nuruddin Emran

Mohammad Hossain

Md. Anwar Hossain Khan

Late Abdul Jalil Khan

Lt.Md.Musharraf Husain

Monohar Ali

Md Easin Uddin

Late Md Hatem Ali Khan

Late Alhaj Ali Ahmed

Khairul Basher

Father's Name

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Financial
Year

 11.90

 71.40

 1,737.40

 59.50

 238.00

 297.50

 535.50

 238.00

 59.50

 119.00

 1,190.00

 71.40

 238.00

 47.60

 11.90

 238.00

 35.70

 238.00

 59.50

 595.00

 1,213.80

 476.00

 595.00

 1,428.00

 571.20

 11.90

 23.80

 23.80

 1,963.50

Net Dividend
Amount (BDT)



EASTERN LUBRICANTS BLENDERS LIMITED

4elbl_div_unpaid_website_yr

Unclaimed Dividend as at 29 JAN, 2025

1202020034853331

1202150009056177

1202150062760025

1202200023977236

1202200023977252

1202250007720145

1202270048452274

1202370017480877

1202370046338162

1202400004543697

1202400016158801

1202420007069661

1202420073797626

1202460058403331

1202470031837230

1202550066332927

1202550074166689

1202590009579636

1202680015352834

1202680021670941

1202680030933218

1202790013562752

1202800050472093

1202830046474852

1202830058133737

1202830074216298

1202840014808352

1202850020914150

1202850044201434

Folio/BO No

KHALEDA ACTER

Bipresh Das

MD. BAZLUR RAHMAN

MD. MIRAJ HOSSAIN

RABEYA KHATUN

HAMIDA BEGUM

Md. Amdadul Hoque Sarker

SHARIFUN ISLAM

SHARIFUN ISLAM

MUHAMMAD TAYAB HAMIDY

MD IBRAHIM KHALIL

MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN

MD.LUTFULL HOQUE

REAZUL HAQUE

Md.Motiar Rahman Khan

MD.GOLAM RASUL KHAN

MD. JASIM AHMED

DR. SHIKDER RKUBAYYAT FATEMA

HOSNE ARA KHATUN

SHAIKH ABU HOSSAIN

MUKTER HOSSAIN

A.Z.M WAZEDUL HAQUE

JAKIA SULTANA TOMA

MD. ENAMUL HAQUE(ENAM)

RIZIA HALIM

A.K.M. AZIZUL QUAYUM

NAHIDUN NABI

MD. SHAKAWAT HOSSAIN

MD. MAJIBUR RAHMAN

Folio/BO Name

Khirul Bashar

Bankim Chandra Das

Late Abdul Hamid

Abu Bakkar Siddiq

Late Shah Alam

Md. Samsuddin Bhuyan

Late-Tomijul Islam Sarker

Zohurul Islam

Zohurul Islam

Muhammad Ali Akbar Hamidy

Md Abdul Mannan

Md. Sattar Bhuiyan

Md.Azizul Hoque

Ershadul Hoque

Abdul Hamid Khan

Late.Joynal Abaden Bhuiyan

Late Badsha Mia

A.K.M. Kabir Ahmed

Md. Abul Islam

Shaikh Bazlur Rahman

Nurul Islam

Late-Alhaj Abdul Jabbar

B.M.Shafiqul Islam

Md. Ali Ahmed

M.A. Halim

Late. Abdul Huq

Ershadul Hoque

Md. Anwar Ullah

Md. Mafizuddin

Father's Name

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Financial
Year

 952.00

 595.00

 59.50

 119.00

 88.20

 11.90

 10,773.00

 380.80

 107.10

 23.80

 11.90

 1,190.00

 5,117.00

 23.80

 416.50

 238.00

 1,523.20

 47.60

 1,190.00

 1,190.00

 392.70

 4,760.00

 833.00

 119.00

 464.10

 535.50

 11.90

 59.50

 59.50

Net Dividend
Amount (BDT)
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Unclaimed Dividend as at 29 JAN, 2025

1202850074099027

1203010016221124

1203010018001953

1203010023445012

1203020029851421

1203040038444358

1203120017073919

1203210017215186

1203300007113115

1203300012471535

1203300037424806

1203310004537871

1203360068068431

1203520025990473

1203630019413774

1203630021208498

1203680043514640

1203690014841691

1203780040325278

1204120048631941

1204340033207843

1204480072396651

1204480072397456

1204730045497867

1205030065917778

1205200062875674

1205200062875682

1205200063026386

1601880009297424

Folio/BO No

MD. TAJUL ISLAM

MD. HAYDER ALI GAMADER

MD MUSHA KHAN

MOHAMMAD ZIAUL HASAN

MD. ANWAR HOSSAIN

JALAL UDDIN AHMED

MD. AMINUL HAQUE

SHAMSUL AREFIN

MD.FAHIM FERDOUS

OLI ULLAH NOMAN

MD.SHAFIQUL ISLAM

AHIDUL ALAM

MD.ABUL HASAN

MRS.MAHMUDA BEGUM

KESHAB KARMAKAR

MD. ARMAN HOSSAIN

MOHAMMAD MUNIR CHOWDHURY

Anwara Begum

DR. MD. Mizanur Rahman

MD MOHSIUL HASAN BHUIYAN ADNAN

TEA BANGLADESH LTD.

MOHAMMAD NAZIB SHOWKEE

MOHAMMAD NAZIB SHOWKEE

Nizam Uddin

MD. SHAJAHAN BABLU

NANDA DULAL BISWAS

SHAMA PROSHAD GHOSH

Banco Fin. & Inv. Ltd. I364

MR. MOHAMMAD JAHIDUL ISLAM

Folio/BO Name

Md. Habibullah

Late Abdul Karim Gamader

Abdul Mannan

Abdul Razzak Molla

Abdul Malek

Ala-Uddin-Ahmed

Mollah Golam Ahmmed

Abul Basher Patwary

Dr.Md.Azmal Hossain

M. Sanaullah

Md.Samsul Alam

Late Ahsanul Hoque

Md.Aser Uddin

Mukhlesur Rahman

Kanai Lal Karmakar

Md. Selim Hossain

Abdul Matin Chowdhury

Md.Serajul Islam

Md. Abul Kamal Matabbar

Md Solayman Bhuiyan

 

G.M.Mohammad Gias Uddin
Quader
G.M.Mohammad Gias Uddin
Quader
Siddique Ahmed

Abdul Latif

Nishikanto Biswas

Late Sushil Chandra Ghosh

Md. Keyamaddin

Mohammad Abdul Karim

Father's Name

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Financial
Year

 476.00

 11.90

 119.00

 4,605.30

 47.60

 142.80

 261.80

 595.00

 297.50

 238.00

 119.00

 2,380.00

 595.00

 1,035.30

 47.60

 11.90

 11.90

 511.70

 833.00

 59.50

 92,512.00

 119.00

 119.00

 5,474.00

 714.00

 9,588.60

 7,560.00

 1,428.00

 1,190.00

Net Dividend
Amount (BDT)



EASTERN LUBRICANTS BLENDERS LIMITED
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Unclaimed Dividend as at 29 JAN, 2025

1601880012598452

1601880019794347

1601880073815614

1605320048342696

1605320048342835

Folio/BO No

MR. ENAMUL HAQUE

T.M. ABDULLAH AL MAMUN

AVISHEK PAUL CHOWDHURY

MR. M. A. SATTAR

ABDUL HAFIZ

Folio/BO Name

Md. Azizul Haque

T.M. Anisur Rahman

Ranadhir Paul Chowdhury

Abdul Hamid

M.A Hakam

Father's Name

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Financial
Year

 119.00

 178.50

 59.50

 7,140.00

 3,689.00

Net Dividend
Amount (BDT)

 2,55,206.00Total :


