

EASTERN LUBRICANTS BLENDERS LIMITED

Unclaimed Dividend as at 29 JAN, 2025

Folio/BO No	Folio/BO Name	Father's Name	Financial Year	Net Dividend Amount (BDT)
1	HAROLD RICHARD HARNEY		2021	547.40
2	MD.IBRAHIM KHAN		2021	547.40
7	MD.ISMAIL		2021	547.40
15	MASOODA KHANAM & BAZLUL HAQ KHAN		2021	190.40
20	WAHED ASGAR CHOWDHURY		2021	547.40
23	ABDUL MABUD		2021	119.00
27	AHMADUL HAQ.CHOWDHURY		2021	1,106.70
28	BAZLUL HOQ.KHAN		2021	273.70
53	MANWARA ALI		2021	547.40
54	RASIDA HUSSAIN		2021	547.40
55	MASUD HUSSAIN		2021	547.40
56	NURUN NAHAR		2021	547.40
57	MAKBUL HUSSAIN		2021	547.40
58	MOHAMMED SIDDIQUE ULLAH		2021	1,106.70
60	SYED NURUL GHANI		2021	547.40
61	MD.ABDUL GAFUR		2021	547.40
63	A.M.FARUQUE AHMED		2021	844.90
64	SULTANA RIZIA HAZARI		2021	297.50
65	MIR MOSLEM ALI		2021	1,106.70
88	ABUL HOSSAIN		2021	2,772.70
96	MOHAMMAD SHAKHI MIA		2021	487.90
97	ABDUL MONAF MAZUMDAR		2021	1,666.00
187	COL.(RETD) MD.MASUDUL HOQ		2021	19,432.70
190	A.MALIK		2021	119.00
191	MD.SALEHUDDIN HAZARI		2021	1,237.60
202	AFZALUR RAHMAN		2021	59.50
212	SURAIYA BEGUM		2021	428.40
215	BHUPATI SEN		2021	547.40
232	MD.ABDUS SUKKUR		2021	178.50

EASTERN LUBRICANTS BLENDERS LIMITED

Unclaimed Dividend as at 29 JAN, 2025

Folio/BO No	Folio/BO Name	Father's Name	Financial Year	Net Dividend Amount (BDT)
244	H M A BARICK		2021	595.00
271	SYED SAJJADUL KARIM		2021	1,785.00
318	IMTIYAZ HUSSAIN		2021	595.00
427	GOLAM FAROOK & S.M.MONIRUZZAMAN		2021	595.00
448	MD.MONZUR HASAN		2021	595.00
488	AL-HAJ MD.MOSADDAK ALI		2021	1,890.00
498	SURAIYA HAQUE		2021	1,106.70
552	ABBL I/A-4005-1782-255 SHOMA ALAM RAHMAN		2021	595.00
592	ICB AMCL PENSION HOLDERS UNIT FUND(15TH FL.)		2021	700.00
647	MD.RABIUL ISLAM		2021	595.00
667	ABBL-I/A-4005-159-225 A.K.M AZAD SARKER		2021	595.00
684	NURUZZAMAN CHOWDHURY		2021	1,785.00
701	ZEENAT KHAN ZENIA		2021	595.00
849	BEGUM ROWSHAN ARA		2021	5,950.00
903	REZAUL JALIL & RIMA JALIL		2021	1,190.00
949	SHARIFF ARIFUR RAHMAN		2021	2,772.70
1201500017549805	GAZI TOWHIDUL ISLAM	Gazi Amir Hossain	2021	1,225.70
1201510006411851	GAZI MAQSUDUR RAHMAN	Gazi Moslem	2021	107.10
1201560000239134	MOHAMMAD HANIF ALI	Late Mohammad Ali	2021	1,190.00
1201560007624399	Hasina Akter	Md. Saidul Islam Kamal	2021	47.60
1201560072520426	Mst. Aklima Akther	Ashek Ahmod	2021	226.10
1201580016526476	ILA SIKDER	S.K.Sikder	2021	2,439.50
1201580024356328	MD.HARUN UR RASHID	Md.Golam Rabbani	2021	2,368.10
1201580024356461	MD.HARUN UR RASHID	Md.Golam Rabbani	2021	1,428.00
1201590004670664	PERVIN AKTER	Mohammed Hatem	2021	12.60
1201590032756686	TAHMINA NASRIN NANDITA	Md. Majharul Hoque	2021	63.00
1201590058156312	MST. HABIBA ZAHAN	Md. Mahabub Murshed Siddique	2021	142.80
1201590063485489	KAZI ABDULLAH AL HASAN	Kazi Aziz Ullah	2021	23.80
1201600029605525	JASMIN AKHTER	S.M. Rafique Uddin	2021	11.90

EASTERN LUBRICANTS BLENDERS LIMITED

Unclaimed Dividend as at 29 JAN, 2025

Folio/BO No	Folio/BO Name	Father's Name	Financial Year	Net Dividend Amount (BDT)
1201600030054610	S.M. RAFIQUE UDDIN	Late Tafazzal Hossain	2021	11.90
1201640027599979	MAHBUBUL HASAN RASHED	Ali Ahmed Munshi	2021	71.40
1201700018649969	MD ABDUL LATIF	Late Korban Ali	2021	1,737.40
1201730000017093	Md. Amdadul Haque	Late-Abdus Salam	2021	59.50
1201730000576031	Mrs. Umme Salma	Sharif Mahbub Hossain	2021	238.00
1201730001467377	Mr.S.M.Emdadul Islam.	Late-Dabir Uddin	2021	297.50
1201730001467393	Mr.S.M.Emdadul Islam.	Late-Md Dabir Uddin	2021	535.50
1201730005137735	Mr. Newaz Morshed Sharif	Kamrul Hasan Sharif	2021	238.00
1201730005764502	Mr.Sharif Nafij hossain.	Sharif Jahangir Hossain.	2021	59.50
1201730007963327	Syed Nazmul Wazed	Syed Abul Basar	2021	119.00
1201730012454890	SAYED JISHAN	Sayed Hasnat Zaman	2021	1,190.00
1201730035891052	Md.Abul Khair Bhuiyan	Late.Nur Miyah Bhuiyan	2021	71.40
1201730045625468	NADIRA HOSSAIN	Sharif Jahangir Hossain	2021	238.00
1201730052650462	TASLIMA AKTER	Md.Abdul Mojid	2021	47.60
1201820038793508	MD.MINHAJ UDDIN	Md.Rukun Uddin	2021	11.90
1201830000384800	SADIA AFRIN	-	2021	238.00
1201890004139081	MD.HABIB-UL-KARIM	Late Mostafizul Karim	2021	35.70
1201890024361405	GITA RANI GHOSH	Laxman Ghosh	2021	238.00
1201890051380091	MD ASRAFUL	Md Abul Kasem Molla	2021	59.50
1201890074262039	NASRIN AKTER ASHA	Nuruddin Emran	2021	595.00
1201900018221508	MD. ARIFUR RAHMAN	Mohammad Hossain	2021	1,213.80
1201940022727380	MOHAMMAD SHAFIQUK ISLAM	Md. Anwar Hossain Khan	2021	476.00
1201940028981781	MR. MD. KHALILUR RAHMAN KHAN	Late Abdul Jalil Khan	2021	595.00
1201960031716021	Md.Monjur Hussain Jibon	Lt.Md.Musharraf Husain	2021	1,428.00
1201960044670767	MD. BABUL MIAH	Monohar Ali	2021	571.20
1201960045964934	MAMUNUR RAHSID	Md Easin Uddin	2021	11.90
1201960066334688	MD ABU YUSUF KHAN	Late Md Hatem Ali Khan	2021	23.80
1202010037451011	KABIR AHMED	Late Alhaj Ali Ahmed	2021	23.80
1202020023313871	KHALEDA AKTER	Khairul Basher	2021	1,963.50

EASTERN LUBRICANTS BLENDERS LIMITED

Unclaimed Dividend as at 29 JAN, 2025

Folio/BO No	Folio/BO Name	Father's Name	Financial Year	Net Dividend Amount (BDT)
1202020034853331	KHALEDA ACTER	Khurul Bashar	2021	952.00
1202150009056177	Bipresh Das	Bankim Chandra Das	2021	595.00
1202150062760025	MD. BAZLUR RAHMAN	Late Abdul Hamid	2021	59.50
1202200023977236	MD. MIRAJ HOSSAIN	Abu Bakkar Siddiq	2021	119.00
1202200023977252	RABEYA KHATUN	Late Shah Alam	2021	88.20
1202250007720145	HAMIDA BEGUM	Md. Samsuddin Bhuyan	2021	11.90
1202270048452274	Md. Amdadul Hoque Sarker	Late-Tomijul Islam Sarker	2021	10,773.00
1202370017480877	SHARIFUN ISLAM	Zohurul Islam	2021	380.80
1202370046338162	SHARIFUN ISLAM	Zohurul Islam	2021	107.10
1202400004543697	MUHAMMAD TAYAB HAMIDY	Muhammad Ali Akbar Hamidy	2021	23.80
1202400016158801	MD IBRAHIM KHALIL	Md Abdul Mannan	2021	11.90
1202420007069661	MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN	Md. Sattar Bhuiyan	2021	1,190.00
1202420073797626	MD.LUTFULL HOQUE	Md.Azizul Hoque	2021	5,117.00
1202460058403331	REAZUL HAQUE	Ershadul Hoque	2021	23.80
1202470031837230	Md.Motiar Rahman Khan	Abdul Hamid Khan	2021	416.50
1202550066332927	MD.GOLAM RASUL KHAN	Late.Joynal Abaden Bhuiyan	2021	238.00
1202550074166689	MD. JASIM AHMED	Late Badsha Mia	2021	1,523.20
1202590009579636	DR. SHIKDER RKUBAYYAT FATEMA	A.K.M. Kabir Ahmed	2021	47.60
1202680015352834	HOSNE ARA KHATUN	Md. Abul Islam	2021	1,190.00
1202680021670941	SHAIKH ABU HOSSAIN	Shaikh Bazlur Rahman	2021	1,190.00
1202680030933218	MUKTER HOSSAIN	Nurul Islam	2021	392.70
1202790013562752	A.Z.M WAZEDUL HAQUE	Late-Alhaj Abdul Jabbar	2021	4,760.00
1202800050472093	JAKIA SULTANA TOMA	B.M.Shafiqul Islam	2021	833.00
1202830046474852	MD. ENAMUL HAQUE(ENAM)	Md. Ali Ahmed	2021	119.00
1202830058133737	RIZIA HALIM	M.A. Halim	2021	464.10
1202830074216298	A.K.M. AZIZUL QUAYUM	Late. Abdul Huq	2021	535.50
1202840014808352	NAHIDUN NABI	Ershadul Hoque	2021	11.90
1202850020914150	MD. SHAKAWAT HOSSAIN	Md. Anwar Ullah	2021	59.50
1202850044201434	MD. MAJIBUR RAHMAN	Md. Mafizuddin	2021	59.50

EASTERN LUBRICANTS BLENDERS LIMITED

Unclaimed Dividend as at 29 JAN, 2025

Folio/BO No	Folio/BO Name	Father's Name	Financial Year	Net Dividend Amount (BDT)
1202850074099027	MD. TAJUL ISLAM	Md. Habibullah	2021	476.00
1203010016221124	MD. HAYDER ALI GAMADER	Late Abdul Karim Gamader	2021	11.90
1203010018001953	MD MUSHA KHAN	Abdul Mannan	2021	119.00
1203010023445012	MOHAMMAD ZIAUL HASAN	Abdul Razzak Molla	2021	4,605.30
1203020029851421	MD. ANWAR HOSSAIN	Abdul Malek	2021	47.60
1203040038444358	JALAL UDDIN AHMED	Ala-Uddin-Ahmed	2021	142.80
1203120017073919	MD. AMINUL HAQUE	Mollah Golam Ahmmed	2021	261.80
1203210017215186	SHAMSUL AREFIN	Abul Basher Patwary	2021	595.00
1203300007113115	MD.FAHIM FERDOUS	Dr.Md.Azmal Hossain	2021	297.50
1203300012471535	OLI ULLAH NOMAN	M. Sanaullah	2021	238.00
1203300037424806	MD.SHAFIQUK ISLAM	Md.Samsul Alam	2021	119.00
1203310004537871	AHIDUL ALAM	Late Ahsanul Hoque	2021	2,380.00
1203360068068431	MD.ABUL HASAN	Md.Aser Uddin	2021	595.00
1203520025990473	MRS.MAHMUDA BEGUM	Mukhlesur Rahman	2021	1,035.30
1203630019413774	KESHAB KARMAKAR	Kanai Lal Karmakar	2021	47.60
1203630021208498	MD. ARMAN HOSSAIN	Md. Selim Hossain	2021	11.90
1203680043514640	MOHAMMAD MUNIR CHOWDHURY	Abdul Matin Chowdhury	2021	11.90
1203690014841691	Anwara Begum	Md.Serajul Islam	2021	511.70
1203780040325278	DR. MD. Mizanur Rahman	Md. Abul Kamal Matabbar	2021	833.00
1204120048631941	MD MOHSIUL HASAN BHUIYAN ADNAN	Md Solayman Bhuiyan	2021	59.50
1204340033207843	TEA BANGLADESH LTD.		2021	92,512.00
1204480072396651	MOHAMMAD NAZIB SHOWKEE	G.M.Mohammad Gias Uddin Quader	2021	119.00
1204480072397456	MOHAMMAD NAZIB SHOWKEE	G.M.Mohammad Gias Uddin Quader	2021	119.00
1204730045497867	Nizam Uddin	Siddique Ahmed	2021	5,474.00
1205030065917778	MD. SHAJAHAN BABLU	Abdul Latif	2021	714.00
1205200062875674	NANDA DULAL BISWAS	Nishikanto Biswas	2021	9,588.60
1205200062875682	SHAMA PROSHAD GHOSH	Late Sushil Chandra Ghosh	2021	7,560.00
1205200063026386	Banco Fin. & Inv. Ltd. I364	Md. Keyamaddin	2021	1,428.00
1601880009297424	MR. MOHAMMAD JAHIDUL ISLAM	Mohammad Abdul Karim	2021	1,190.00

EASTERN LUBRICANTS BLENDERS LIMITED**Unclaimed Dividend as at 29 JAN, 2025**

Folio/BO No	Folio/BO Name	Father's Name	Financial Year	Net Dividend Amount (BDT)
1601880012598452	MR. ENAMUL HAQUE	Md. Azizul Haque	2021	119.00
1601880019794347	T.M. ABDULLAH AL MAMUN	T.M. Anisur Rahman	2021	178.50
1601880073815614	AVISHEK PAUL CHOWDHURY	Ranadhir Paul Chowdhury	2021	59.50
1605320048342696	MR. M. A. SATTAR	Abdul Hamid	2021	7,140.00
1605320048342835	ABDUL HAFIZ	M.A Hakam	2021	3,689.00
Total :				2,55,206.00